

Beautiful Machine Magazine Celebrates Community and Resilience at the 'Gifted' Holiday Event

DETROIT, MI, UNITED STATES, December 31, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- On December 21, 2024, the Garden Theater in Detroit was transformed into a hub of inspiration and generosity as Beautiful Machine Magazine hosted its annual Gifted holiday event. Organized by Antisia King and Demetrius Carrington, the evening brought together Detroit's entrepreneurs, creatives, and community leaders to celebrate the city's vibrancy and give back to families in need.

Beautiful Machine Magazine has long been recognized as a platform that uplifts local voices, promotes innovation, and highlights the power of resilience. This year's Gifted event embodied these values, creating an unforgettable night of connection and impact.

Antisia King: A Driving Force Behind Success

One of the event's highlights was Antisia King, Vice President of Beautiful Machine Magazine and the creative source behind <u>The Soul Sauce</u>. King's remarkable journey, which includes overcoming chronic

Antisia King at Gifted Event; Beautiful Machine Magazine

health challenges and embracing natural healing, has fueled her passion for empowering others and making a difference in her community.

"Healing naturally gave me a second chance, and I want to make the most of it," King said. "Events like Gifted are about celebrating our potential, uplifting our community, and inspiring others to pursue their dreams."

King's entrepreneurial success with The Soul Sauce is a testament to her determination. The brand is now available in 400 stores, including 74 Meijer locations, and she has ambitious plans to expand into Publix and Whole Foods in 2025.

"Dreaming big and taking action is what Beautiful Machine Magazine represents," King shared. "This event is a reflection of those values and our commitment to creating opportunities for growth."

For more information about The Soul Sauce, visit https://mytfinellc.com/

Supporting Families Through Filthy Cares

The Gifted event also supported Filthy Cares, a nonprofit organization founded by Filthy Rockwell, which is dedicated to providing toys and resources to underserved children in Detroit. Known for its annual Adopt-a-Block program, Filthy Cares brings holiday cheer to families by distributing gifts and essential items directly into the heart of Detroit. This year's program set an ambitious goal to collect 7,000



toys, surpassing last year's 5,000, and making a significant impact on children and families in need.

A Night of Celebration and Connection



Events like Gifted are about celebrating our potential, uplifting our community, and inspiring others to pursue their dreams."

Antisia King

The evening featured red-carpet interviews hosted by Dr. Natasha Weems, DNP, AGPCNP-BC, and Myles Hardy, who engaged with attendees, including entrepreneurs, artists, and community leaders. The vibrant atmosphere showcased Detroit's creative energy and the dedication of its people to building a brighter future.

Attendees praised Beautiful Machine Magazine for its

consistent support of local talent and businesses. As one guest shared, "This platform is known for creating opportunities and empowering our community—it's something Detroit can be proud of."

Looking Ahead to 2025

With plans to continue supporting Detroit's entrepreneurs and fostering meaningful community connections, King and Carrington are setting the stage for an impactful 2025. King's journey with The Soul Sauce and the work of Filthy Cares reflect the heart of Beautiful Machine Magazine's

mission: resilience, innovation, and giving back.

For more information, contact:

Antisia King and Demetrius Carrington

Website: <u>www.thebeautifulmachinemag.com</u>

How to Support Filthy Cares:

For those who want to make a difference in the lives of Detroit's children:

Website: filthycares.org

Email: filthyeverything@gmail.com

For more information regarding Dr. Natasha and Myles Hardy Contact:

Dr. Natasha Weems, DNP, Board-Certified Nurse Practitioner

☐ Email: contact@drnatashathenp.com

☐ Website: drnatashathenp.com

Myles Hardy

☐ Email: justcallmemyles@gmail.com

Natasha Weems Dr. Natasha Weems media

email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/773113990

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.